S0c

Detonating relays, see Detonators,
etc

Detonator assemblies, non-electric
for blasting

Detonator assemblies, non-electric,
for blasting

Detonator assemblies, non-electric,
for blasting

Detonators, electric, for blasting

Detonators, electric, for blasting
Detonators, electric for blasting

Detonators for ammunition
Detonators for ammunition
Detonators for ammunition
Detonators for ammunition
Detonators, non-electric, for blasting
Detonators, non-electric, for blasting

Detonators, non-electric, for blasting

Deuterium, compressed

Devices, small, hydrocarbon gas
powered or Hydrocarbon gas re-
fills for small devices with release
device

Di-n-amylamine

Di-n-butyl peroxydicarbonate, with
more than 52 percent in solution

Di-n-butylamine

2,2-Di-(tert-butylperoxy) butane,
with more than 55 percent in so-
lution

Di-(tert-butylperoxy) phthalate, with
more than 55 percent in solution

2,2-Di-(4,4-di-tert-
butylperoxycyclohexyl)  propane,
with more than 42 percent with
inert solid

Di-2,4-dichlorobenzoy! peroxide,
with more than 75 percent with
water

1,2-Di-(dimethylamino)ethane

Di-2-ethylhexyl phosphoric acid, see
Diisooctyl acid phosphate

Di-(1-hydroxytetrazole) (dry)

Di-(1-naphthoyl) peroxide

a,a’-Di-(nitroxy) methylether

1.1B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.2B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.4B
1.48

2.1
2.1

3
Forbidden

8
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

w

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

UNO0360
UNO0361
UN0500
UN0030
UN0255
UNO0456
UN0073
UNO0364
UNO0365
UNO0366
UN0029
UN0267
UNO0455

UN1957
UN3150

UN2841

UN2248

UN2372

1.1B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.2B
1.4B
1.48
1.1B
1.4B

1.48

3, 6.1

8,3

103, 148
148, 347
148

103, 148

148, 347

148, 347

N89

B1, I1B3, T4, TP1

B2, T7, TP2

B2, T4, TP1

150

None

50

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

302
304

203

202

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None

242

243

242

Forbidden
Forbidden
25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
25 kg

Forbidden
1 kg

60 L

5L

Forbidden
75 kg
100 kg
Forbidden
75 kg
100 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
75 kg
100 kg
Forbidden
75 kg
100 kg

150 kg
15 kg

220 L

30L

60 L

05
05
01
05
05
01
05
05
05
01
05
05

01

wm

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

40
40
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